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No. PSTU/CAC/2022-23 

S.No. 

1 

Supernumerary Ph.D. Entrance Examination 2022-23 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Potti Sreeramulu Telugu University 

11 

Ph.D. 

Course 

Communication & 

Journalism 

Ph.D. Dance 

Ph.D. Folk Arts 

Ph.D. Telugu 

Ph.D. History 

Culture & 

Archaeology 
Ph.D. Theatre Arts 

Ph.D. Music 

Ph.D. Linguistics 

Central Admission Committee 
Hyderabad 

Ph.D. English 

Ph.D. Jyothisham 

Ph.D. Folk & Tribal 

Lore 

Deans/ Heads 

Time-Table 
Date 

26-03-2024 

26-03-2024 

26-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

27-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

Time 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Dt.: 13-03-2024 

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Centre 

Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 

Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Srisailam Campus 

Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University, Bachupally Campus 
Potti Sreeramulu Telugu 

University. Warangal Campus 

Director 
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