

Potti Sreeramulu Telugu University Central Admission Committee Hyderabad

Dr. B. Radha Director

No. PSTU/CAC/2022-23

Dt.: 13-03-2024

<u>Supernumerary Ph.D. Entrance Examination 2022-23</u> <u>Time-Table</u>

S.No.	Course	Date	Time	Centre
1	Ph.D.	26-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
	Communication &			University, Bachupally Campus
	Journalism			
2	Ph.D. Dance	26-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
3	Ph.D. Folk Arts	26-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
4	Ph.D. Telugu	27-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
5	Ph.D. History	27-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
	Culture &			University, Srisailam Campus
	Archaeology			
6	Ph.D. Theatre Arts	27-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
7	Ph.D. Music	27-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
8	Ph.D. Linguistics	27-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
9	Ph.D. English	28-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
10	Ph.D. Jyothisham	28-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
				University, Bachupally Campus
11	Ph.D. Folk & Tribal	28-03-2024	2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Potti Sreeramulu Telugu
	Lore			University, Warangal Campus

MKUQ Director 16/3/2024

Deans / Heads